FRB-200U/200/100
User Manual
Warranty
All products manufactured by ICP DAS are warranted against
defective materials for a period of one year from the date of delivery to
the original purchaser.
Warning
ICP DAS assumes no liability for damages consequent to the use

• Dimensions: 120mm x 90mm
• Power consumption: 5V@250mA
1.3 Ordering information
• FRB-200U  :  250Kbps (2 Ports: SA 0~7, RA 8~15)
• FRB-200     :  250Kbps (2 Ports: SA 0~7, RA 8~15)
• FRB-100     :  250Kbps (1 Port  : SA 0~7, RA 8~15)
1.3.1 Options
• FR-2057T: 16-channel Isolated Sink Digital Output Module
• FR-2053T: 16-channel Isolated Sink Digital Input Module
• FR-2057TA: 16-channel Isolated Source Digital Output Module.
• FR-2057TW: 16-channel Sink Type Isolated High Current Output Module.
• FR-2054T: 8-Channel Digital Output and 8-Channel Digital Input Module.
• FR-2152T: 8-channel Isolated Digital Input with 12-pin Screw Terminal Connector.
• FR-2156T: 8-channel Isolated Digital Output with 12- pin Screw Terminal
                  Connector.
FRB-200U/200/100 User Manual (Ver.1.3, Jun.2008, fmh-001-12) -----    8
1.4 Product Check list
     In addition to this manual, this package should include the following items: